FRP PRODUCT PRICE LIST
HINDUSTAN PIPE SALES CORPORATION
319, Syndicate House, Inder Lok, Old Rohtak Road, Near Inder lok Metro Station, New Delhi
- 110035, 011- 45075768, 9810079112, 9873342538 E-mail :- hindustan.pipes@gmail.com
UPDATED PRICE LIST FOR FRP/GRP MANHOLE COVER WITH FRAME 25-Jan. -2024
Load Test As per IS 1726 & BS EN 124 Standards
Product Clear Opening Pedestrian Load 2 wheeler/ Light Vehicle Load 4 Wheeler Truck/ Tempo Load Heavy Vehicles / Tailor Load Heavy
 MM INCHES ELD 2.5Tons LD 5Tons MD 10Tons HD 20Tons EHD 40 Tons IHD 60

Width(D)
(mm)
Cover
Height(h)
(mm)
Drain Channel
Unit Price
Slot Cover Unit Price
2.5 Mt.
Model Cover Unit Price
RMt.
Model Diameter Unit Price
RMt.
3800 /- Per Sq. Meter
FC GFRP DynaFence
DC100-100  100 X 100 5 120 40 /60/80 3050
3050
CT 50 N 300 RB 4 4 mm 9.5
DC100-150  100 X 150 5 120 40 /60/80 3300 CT 50 Y 466 RB 6 6 mm 21
DC100-200  100 X 200 5 120 40 /60/80 3675 CT 100 N 406 RB 8 8 mm 37
DC150-150  150 X 150 5 170 40 /60/80 5000
5000
CT100 Y 600 RB 10 10 mm 58
DC150-200  150 X 200 5 170 40 /60/80 5250 CT 150 N 500 RB 12 12 mm 82
DC150-250  150 X 250 5 170 40 /60/80 5500 CT 150 Y 784 RB 14 14 mm 112
DC200-150  200 X 150 5 224 40 /60/80 5300
5300
CT 200 N 594 RB 16 16 mm 146
DC200-200  200 X 200 5 224 40 /60/80 6050 CT 200 Y 972 RB 18 18 mm 186
DC200-250  200 X 250 5 224 40 /60/80 6300 CT 300 N 790 RB 20 20 mm 228
DC250-200  250 X 200 5 280 40 /60/80 6200
6200
CT 300 Y 1370
DC250-250  250 X 250 5 280 40 /60/80 6700 CT 450 N 840
DC250-300  250 X 300 5 280 40 /60/80 6950 CT 450 Y 1650
DC300-250  300 X 250 5 330 40 /60/80 7950
7950
CT 600 N 970
DC300-300  300 X 300 5 330 40 /60/80 8200 CT 600 Y 2024